17
2
 	  18
Comparison list lever hoist	 18
 	  18
REMA Elephant YA ratchet hoist	 19
 	  19
REMA Select 2 OD ratchet hoist	 23

Option
-- Available in other lifting heights.
Norm:
-- EN12100-1/2, EN13157, EN818-7
Type WLL
(kg)
Hand force max.
(kg)
Load chain
(mm)
Number of falls Construction height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
YA-1000KG 1.000 37 5,6 x 17,1 1 312 6.2 0208003
YA-1600KG 1.600 37 7,1 x 21,0 1 352 9.2 0208005
YA-3200KG 3.200 37 9,0 x 27,2 1 420 15.5 0208007
YA-6300KG 6.300 38 9,0 x 27,2 2 564 26.5 0208009
YA-9000KG 9.000 39 9,0 x 27,2 3 589 42.0 0208011
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)

F
B
E
YA-0.25T
Type WLL
(kg)
Hand force max.
(kg)
Load chain
(mm)
Number of falls Construction height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
YA-250KG 250 30 4.0 x 12.0 1 235 2.0 0208000
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)

-- Available in other lifting heights.
Norm:
-- EN12100-1/2, EN13157, EN818-7
Type WLL
(kg)
Hand force max.
(kg)
Load chain
(mm)
Number of falls Construction height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
S2-250KG* 250 28.2 4.0 x 12.0 1 235 2.5 0220000
S2OD-500KG 500 24.8 5,0 x 15,0 1 310 5.5 0220001
S2OD-800KG 800 26.5 5.6 x 17.0 1 340 6.5 0220003
S2OD-1600KG 1.600 29.5 7,1 x 21,0 1 400 10.2 0220005
S2OD-3200KG 3.200 33.5 10.0 x 28.0 1 520 22.0 0220007
S2OD-6300KG 6.300 37.0 10.0 x 28.0 2 640 34.0 0220009
S2OD-9000KG 9.000 42.0 10.0 x 28.0 3 730 45.0 0220011
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)

Option
-- Available in other lifting heights.
Norm:
-- EN12100-1/2, EN13157, EN818-7
Type WLL
(kg)
Hand force max.
(kg)
Load chain
(mm)
Number of falls Construction height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
X-LH025/250KG 250 28.2 4.0 x 12.0 1 235 2.5 0270000
X-LH050/500KG 500 24.8 5,0 x 15,0 1 310 5.5 0270001
X-LH080/800KG 800 26.5 5.6 x 17.0 1 340 6.5 0270003
X-LH16/1600KG 1600 29.5 7,1 x 21,0 1 400 10.2 0270005
X-LH32/3200KG 3200 33.5 10.0 x 28.0 1 520 22.0 0270007
X-LH63/6300KG 6300 37.0 10.0 x 28.0 2 640 34.0 0270009
X-LH90/9000KG 9000 42.0 10.0 x 28.0 3 730 45.0 0270011
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)